Urmas Harjoituskilpailu 2 - M

Urmas Harjoituskilpailu 2

Hirvenjuoksu, lisalmi, 17.06.2020
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Tulokset

Nimi

Holopainen Esko (M50)
Pietikdinen Juha (M40)
Timonen Pekka (M40)
Ruuskanen Simo (M40)
Kasurinen Juhani (M40)
Arola Mikko (M40)

Nro Seura

46

Renula

Urmas
Rautavaaran ms
Puutosmaki
Heindmaki
Pulkkilan Era

Juoksu Arviointi

292 (26:10) 292 (-4m/0Om)
300 (24:59) 262 (-16m/+3m)
280 (28:16) 266 (-17m/0m)
291 (26:28) 240 (-15m/-15m)
286 (27:17) 246 (+6m/-21m)
287 (27:03) 208 (-36m/-10m)

www.hirviurheilu.com

Ammunta

582 (97/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9)
564 (94/ 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 8)
558 (93/10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 8, 8)
558 (93/10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8)
492 (82/10, 10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9, 8, 6, 0)
438(73/9,9,8,8,8,8,7,6,5,5)

17.05.2025

Pisteet
1166
1126
1104
1089
1024
933
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